
2025-00020629 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
DEPUTIES WERE DISPATCHED TO AN ANIMAL CALL IN THE 3200 BLOCK OF F 3/10 ROAD.

(MC005958 - MCGINNETT) Sunday, June 01, 2025 11:03:00 AM  Area

2025-00021366 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
DEPUTIES WERE DISPATCHED TO AN ANIMAL CALL IN THE 300 BLOCK OF 28 ROAD.

(MC005958 - MCGINNETT) Friday, June 06, 2025 11:22:00 AM  Area

2025-00021956 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
DEPUTIES WERE DISPATCHED TO AN ANIMAL CALL IN THE 200 BLOCK OF 29 ROAD.

(MC005958 - MCGINNETT) Tuesday, June 10, 2025 3:09:00 PM  Area

2025-00022092 HARASSMENT
DEPUTIES TOOK A REPORT OF A HARASSMENT IN THE 800 BLOCK OF QUAIL RUN IN GRAND 
JUNCTION, CO.

(MC006116 - HUNT) Wednesday, June 11, 2025 12:31:00 PM  Area

2025-00022138 THEFT
A felony theft from a campsite in the area of Bonham Reservoir was reported.  This case 
remains open at this time.

(MC002460 - QUIGLEY) Thursday, June 05, 2025 5:00:00 PM  Area

2025-00022186 ANIMAL COMPLAINT
DEPUTIES WERE DISPATCHED TO AN ANIMAL CALL IN THE 600 BLOCK OF HIGHLAND DRIVE.

(MC005958 - MCGINNETT) Thursday, June 12, 2025 9:00:00 AM  Area

2025-00022253 ANIMAL BITE
MCSO DEPUTIES RESPONDED TO THE 57000 BLOCK OF HIGHWAY 330 FOR A REPORT OF A 
DANGEROUS DOG.  A FEMALE WAS ISSUED A SUMMONS FOR UNLAWFUL OWNERSHIP OF A 
DANGEROUS DOG.

(MC004634 - DILKA) Saturday, June 07, 2025 3:00:00 PM  Area

2025-00022322 ABUSE / NEGLECT
ON 6/13/2025, DEPUTIES WERE DISPATCHED TO AN ABUSE CALL IN THE 500 BLOCK OF 
SERANADE ST.

(MC005753 - OBERBROECKLING) Friday, June 13, 2025 7:48:00 AM  Area

2025-00022355 ABUSE / NEGLECT
ON 6/13/2025, DEPUTIES WERE DISPATCHED TO AN ABUSE CALL IN THE 400 BLOCK OF 
CARSON LAKE DR.

(MC005753 - OBERBROECKLING) Friday, June 13, 2025 10:56:00 AM  Area
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2025-00022496 SEX OFFENSE

(MC002666 - BRIGGS) Thursday, April 17, 2025 5:30:00 PM  Area

2025-00022497 SEX OFFENSE

(MC002666 - BRIGGS) Monday, April 07, 2025 8:25:00 PM  Area

2025-00022500 SEX OFFENSE

(MC003113 - STUCKENSCHNEIDER) Monday, March 06, 2023 4:51:00 PM  Area
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